50-300W
Warehouse/Manufacturing Facilities
Convention Centers/Sporting Arenas
Big-Box Retail Stores
Cold Storage Facilities
Gymnasiums
LED High Bay
Linear Design

Chain MountPendant Mount Surface Mount Bracket Chain Mount and
Surface Mount
Ordering Information
03 - Osram
05 - Philips Lumileds
07 - 30/100°
08 - 60/100°
34 - 60/150°
35 - 73/133°
10 - 70/135°
11 - 90°
12 - 110°
13 - 150°
27-Chain Mount and Surface Mount
03-Surface Mount Bracket
11-Chain Mount
03
02 - 2500-3500K
04 - 3500-4500K
06 - 4500-5500K
01-1.0m Australian Standard Power Cord
02-1.0m European Standard Power Cord
03-1.0m American Standard Power Cord
(Standard)01 01 01 1103 03 03 030206 11
01 - Mean Well
03 - Sosen
HB - High Bay
HBHV - High Bay High Voltage
01 - Non Dimmable
02 - Dimmable
LN  - Nastro Series 01 - 50W
02 - 100W
03 - 150W
04 - 200W
05 - 300W
Power Luminaire Dimmability LEDS CCT Opticals
02 - AC 100-277 V 01 - No
01-RAL9017 Black
03-Anodizing Silver
03 - IP65
08 - IP30(PIR)02 - Microwave
06 - PIR03 - AC 200-480 V
Input Voltage Power Cable Sensor Mounting IP Rating Fixture ColorDriver
01 - None
Emergency
Power Backup
02-1/2" NPT Pendant
10-3/4" NPT Pendant
VEO LN XX HB
Typewritten text